
RaceCracks

18 april 2017
Uitslag van Sessie 4
Groep 4

Assen - 4555 mtr.

Pos Nr. Naam Snelste In VerschilGat Km/hLaps

138 Ilan van Rijn 1:47.339 6  1 152,777 

148 Nick Naethuijs 1:52.449 3 5.110 2 5.110 145,834 

126 Auke Schaareman 1:52.958 7 0.509 3 5.619 145,178 

140 Joey Litjens 1:54.864 4 1.906 4 7.525 142,768 

142 Kees Boekel 1:55.084 8 0.220 5 7.745 142,498 

133 Erik van Rooijen 1:55.995 2 0.911 6 8.656 141,377 

145 Kris Aubert 1:56.137 7 0.142 7 8.798 141,207 

134 Erwin Admiraal 1:57.584 8 1.447 8 10.245 139,468 

127 Bartjan Joostens 1:57.859 5 0.275 9 10.520 139,138 

129 Collin Nuijens 2:00.005 7 2.146 10 12.666 136,647 

141 John Bredenoord 2:00.053 8 0.048 11 12.714 136,598 

136 Finn de Bruin 2:00.136 7 0.083 12 12.797 136,508 

146 Marcel Korteland 2:00.411 5 0.275 13 13.072 136,187 

152 Rik Tanghe 2:00.654 3 0.243 14 13.315 135,915 

139 Jan Boele 2:00.884 4 0.230 15 13.545 135,655 

151 Paul van der Heijden 2:01.432 5 0.548 16 14.093 135,048 

150 Patrick Beiten 2:02.853 4 1.421 17 15.514 133,485 

143 Kees Grinwis 2:02.887 6 0.034 18 15.548 133,448 

137 Guido Serne 2:02.944 6 0.057 19 15.605 133,387 

144 Jaro Hoekstra 2:04.415 6 1.471 20 17.076 131,808 

131 Dave vd Hurk 2:04.594 7 0.179 21 17.255 131,617 

132 Erik Brouwer 2:04.666 6 0.072 22 17.327 131,548 

135 Erwin de Koning 2:05.543 3 0.877 23 18.204 130,625 

149 Nick van Lith 2:05.796 4 0.253 24 18.457 130,355 

156 Bert Jan Boss 2:05.797 4 0.001 25 18.458 130,357 

157 Thijs de Caluwe 2:06.864 7 1.067 26 19.525 129,267 

128 Benno Lutje Wagelaar 2:07.404 7 0.540 27 20.065 128,717 

153 Sjaco Griffioen 2:08.032 4 0.628 28 20.693 128,085 

84 Raoul Vriese 2:08.391 4 0.359 29 21.052 127,726 
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